XXX OGOLNOPOLSKI BIEG KAZIMIERZOWSKI - PYZ
WYNIKI - 5KM - K46

27-08-2011 17:08

Nazwisko/Imie Miasto/Klub

NOWAK -LEWANDOWSKA BARBARA  ZBERKI,KB KOSYNIER W
CZERNIAK ELZBIETA BORZYKOWO ,MARATORNCZY
PELEC TERESA SWARZEDZ ,KB MANIAC P
WIECZORKIEWICZ EWA MALANOW

www.super-sport.com.pl
Elektroniczny Pomiar Czasu

Rok
1957
1954

1965
1964

MscGen

Brutto

DRY, 27.08.2011

Netto

Str:



